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1 HGC PS 112.725 28.575 28.450 28.000 27.700
131 2 2

669 Elliya Cohen 9.650 9.600 9.2509.575
670 Elizabeth Tobey 9.475 9.600 9.2009.150
652 Esther Gordon 9.450
622 Maddie Frank 9.250 9.2509.275

2T WOGA PS 112.500 27.850 28.325 27.475 28.850
14 3 4

466 Lilah Newman 9.350 9.300 9.6759.050
412 Makena Wise 9.250 9.500 9.275
630 Aurelia Mims 9.250 9.525 9.675
433 Faith Parsons 9.5009.150

2T All 4 PS 112.500 27.625 28.025 28.625 28.225
46 5 1

614 Aslyn Quijano 9.425 9.525 9.400
350 Kylie Ball 9.150 9.300 9.5759.575
647 Brooklyn Killingsworth 9.050 9.200 9.2509.500
542 Arielle Ngero 9.550

4 IEG PS 111.825 28.000 28.650 27.500 27.675
143 1 3

554 Taji Thomas 9.500 9.625 9.3509.000
532 Sarah Sherey 9.300 9.400 8.950
607 Abigail Perez 9.200 9.625 9.4759.550
550 Kenzie Magruder 8.850

5 TEGA PS 111.200 28.175 28.000 27.075 27.950
82 6 8

568 Kinley Stevens 9.425 9.475 9.4759.275
506 Meredith McSween 9.425 9.300
426 Isabel Sanchez 9.325 9.125 9.1759.050
520 Keagan Valderaz 9.400 8.750

6 TTG PS 110.175 26.850 28.225 26.825 28.275
215 4 9

625 Kaitlyn Parbs 9.200 9.475 8.825
628 Phoebe Thacker 8.900 9.5009.400
650 Kaeleigh Goins 8.750 9.450 9.300
355 Adalyn Patel 9.300 9.4758.600
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7 Discover gymnastics PS 110.025 27.775 27.200 27.125 27.925
95 11 6T

456 Koko Echevarria 9.525 9.400 9.3759.375
329 Meredith Baumgarten 9.150 9.200 9.3508.700
411 Kaison Marrow 9.100 8.600 9.2009.050

8 SGA PS 109.175 27.150 27.300 27.125 27.600
159 9T 6T

438 Sophia Ruiz 9.450 9.250 9.3509.100
674 Hailey Wynn 8.950 8.350 8.9758.800
540 Jenna Herlitz 8.750 9.700 9.2759.225

9 Alamo Heights PS 108.750 27.575 27.300 26.125 27.750
127 9T 14

418 Fatima Veana 9.425 9.700 9.5259.275
471 Sophia Rice 9.100 8.400
460 Dawson Balthrop 9.050 9.000 9.000
307 Liv Marquez 8.600 9.2258.450

10 Flipnastics PS 108.200 27.075 27.800 25.225 28.100
510 7 18

421 Schrader Randall 9.225
362 Vivienne Halford 8.950 9.450 9.4007.850
370 Maiya Kulasingam 8.900 9.200 9.2508.375
339 Jade Brown 9.150 9.4509.000

11 AA Gym PS 108.150 26.900 26.275 26.725 28.250
312T 15 10

360 Chloe Sandel 9.350 8.600 9.4008.750
668 Ariel Tran 8.850 8.450 9.6009.325
410 Avery Hearon 8.700 9.225 9.2508.650

12 CAG - Kuykendahl PS 107.575 27.200 27.725 24.875 27.775
118 8 19

634 Ava Ellett 9.300 9.200 9.2258.475
334 Zylee Peak 9.100 9.300 9.5008.200
469 Jaedyn Long 8.800 9.225 9.0508.200
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13 Thornton's PS 107.300 26.250 26.500 26.525 28.025
723 14 11

337 Kamryn Kiersh 8.900 8.850 9.5008.550
345 Jordyn Trammell 8.800 9.325
302 Gabby LaCross 8.550 9.350 9.2009.350
434 Alexis Hughes 8.300
517 Lily Koss 8.625

14 CAG - Woodlands PS 106.525 26.450 26.525 26.375 27.175
1822 13 13

666 Tahira King 8.900 7.900 9.1008.900
527 Francesca Mastrangelo 8.800 9.375 9.2509.250
429 Jaidynn Harris 8.750 9.250 8.8258.225

15 Maximum Athletics PS 106.425 26.900 25.650 27.250 26.625
2212T 16 5

602 Macie Tyson 9.250 9.300 9.1758.950
364 Kylie Roberts 8.900 8.350 8.8508.925
407 Lauren Stafford 8.750 8.000 8.6009.375

16 Aerial Athletics PS 105.575 27.000 25.425 25.925 27.225
1711 18 16

515 Madalyn Morton 9.150 9.350 9.2258.775
518 Arianna Valadez 9.050 8.050 8.750
332 Lyla Fagan 8.800 8.025 9.2508.325
436 Maren Lopez 8.825

17 CAG - Blackhorse PS 105.525 26.825 26.850 24.850 27.000
2016T 12 20

451 Olivia Pizana 9.025 9.300 9.1008.400
439 Brooklynh Doan 9.000 8.800 9.0008.300
305 Lucy Montague 8.800 8.750 8.9008.150

18 Mavericks PS 105.500 26.900 25.350 25.675 27.575
1612T 19T 17

507 Victoria Watkins 9.300 8.650 9.5008.100
636 Cassara Wyllie 9.050 8.600 8.9508.725
327 Emma Zenteno 8.550 8.100 9.1258.850
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19 Birons PS 104.750 26.775 25.450 24.625 27.900
1020 17 22

461 Meredith Paulson 9.175 9.350
443 Piper Barrow 8.900 8.250 9.2257.900
314 Ally Phillips 8.700 9.150 9.3257.700
347 Adelina Dwyer 8.050 9.025

20 Flips TX PS 104.600 26.825 23.750 25.950 28.075
616T 22 15

626 Jaelen Jewell 9.050 7.850 9.1509.150
523 Ashleigh Holovaty 8.950 7.800 9.5258.525
449 Abbie Loyd 8.825 8.100 9.4008.275

21 Liberty PS 103.700 26.725 25.100 24.725 27.150
1921 21 21

423 Kimora Barnes 8.975 8.500 9.2008.200
446 Harper Hiltzman 8.950 8.550 9.1507.850
621 Emma Hampton 8.800 8.050 8.8008.675

22 Precision Gymnastics PS 99.775 26.800 23.600 22.600 26.775
2118T 23 24

427 Cheyenne Summers 9.200 8.550 9.1007.150
563 Elsabet Dee 9.050 7.400 9.2757.725
356 Nora Overbee 8.550 7.650 8.4007.725

23 The Palaestra PS 93.475 26.800 15.900 24.600 26.175
2318T 27 23

535 Sophia Meyers 9.100 7.950 9.0007.525
560 Darby Morris 9.050 7.950 8.1758.850
450 Josie Clifford 8.650 9.0008.225

24 Win Kids PS 87.550 17.925 25.350 26.500 17.775
2726 19T 12

406 Amanda Barker 9.100 8.950 8.5509.050
368 Lexi Edgemon 8.825 8.200 9.2258.175
346 Kaitlyn Culver 8.200 9.275
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